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9 v PERMIT .

10 o | SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM
N\ 9 A REPATR

, DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND MENTAL HYGIENE
A : . DISTRICT __ S5th

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT \ \\D‘E}&“ - oatre_4-22"F7

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENT AL HEALTH

313-2640 A DATE SYSTEM APPROVED

05~ 34 3% - INSPECTOR
ADDRESS 4410 Salem Bottom Road Westminster, MD 21157 PHONE 875241977 -
¥
suBDIVISION__Mooresfield Lor__ 2 - ROAD 11895 Wayne Ridge Street 1
PROPERTY OWNER - Johnny Blackwell '

11805 Wayne Ridge Street
ADDRESS

SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY GALLONS e ‘I

W0 RETLRNED %(é Z.
NUMBEROFBEDROOMS __4 W#ﬁg/y//y Fs7

SQUARE FEET PER BEDROOM WM e

LINEAR FEET OF TRENCH REQUIRED

REPAIR - PURPOSE - SEPTIC SYSTEM HAS FAILED. .
Call for inspection when ground is openled so sanitarian can recommend repair - 04/08/94

.,«»).,-,:i
Ve

PLANS APROVED BY i i ' ’ DATE

COVER NO WORK UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT lS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM

NOTE: CLEANOUT REQUIRED EVERY 70.FEET OF SEWER LINE AND/OR AT 90° SWEEPS IN LINES FROM HOUSE TO DRAIN FIELDS 890° ELBOWS NOT
- - ._ACCEPTABLE... .. __

NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEMS (Il.E. TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX TRENCHES) TO BE 100 FEET FROM WELL (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED)

NOTE: IF DEEP TRENCH(ES) ARE USED CALL FOR INSPECTION BEFORE AND AFTER PLACING GRAVEL IN TRENCH(ES)
NOTE: NO DRY WELL SHALL EXCEED 15 FOOT IN DIAMETER NO ABSORPTION TRENCH TO EXCEED 100 FEET IN L&NGI'H
NOTE: ALL PIPE FROM HOUSE TO SEPTIC TIINK MUST BE CAST IRON OR SCHEDULE 35/40 P\IC OR ABS V

PERMIT VOID AFTER TWO YEARS

NOTE: INSTALL STAND PIPE ON SEPTIC TANK AND DRY WELL STAND PIPES MUST BE 6 INCHES IN DIAMETER CAST IRON. CONCRETE OR TERRA COTTA OR
PVA OR ABS ACCEPTED. IF TOP OF SEPTIC TANK {S DEEPER THAN 3 FEET. MANHOLE TO GRADE REQUIRED.

_ >
NOTE: DISTRIBUTION BOXES MUST HAVE BAFFLES ‘ E

*INSTALLER IS RESPONSIBLE FORN OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT
HD-260(6-90) *CALL 461-9933 FOR INSPECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM.
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, WhYN ﬂ/&/b
» | SEPTIC TANK LEVEL CLEANOUTS
DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL
DRAIN FIELD/TITLE DEPTH : FT.  TRENCHWIDTH FT. INLET DEPTH FT.
' EFFECTIVE GRAVEL DEPTH FT. TOTAL LENGTH FT.
‘ NUMBER OF TRENCHES ONE SIDEWALL/BOTTOMAREA sQ. FT.

.DRYWALL INSIDE DIAMETER : FT. EFFECTIVE DEPTH BELOW INLET FT.

A ORB NT AREA SQ. FT.
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 PERMIT ™%

L2 P )
| 4 A_ons6
SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM -
\; . MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH '
b / ) J‘*ﬂ"“/‘/
\0\4‘ HOWARD COUNTY p”"% 2 ELLICOTT CITY
! 7
: , DISTRICT __&§
INDEXED
: ‘ DATE__8/5/65
— R W Dubin _1s Psnmlryéb TO INSTALL _%  ALTER
ADDRESS___BreokevilleyMarylend : ——PHONE___29L_96}5
A SEWAGE DISPOSAL.SYSTEM LOCATED AT '
SUBDIVISION _}Meeresfiecld ROAD- __ Wayne Ridge R~ LoT—2—3
PROPERTY OWNER_____MeHenry Cov
ADDRESS

SPECIFICATIONS .. 3 bedroomus

DRAIN FIELD_______ DEPTH_______FEET, BOTTOM AREA___ SQ. FT.
SEEPAGE PITS._____ ABSORBENT SIDE-WALL AREA______SQ. FT.
SEPTIC TANK CAPACITY 955  GALLONS

FOR GARBAGE GRINDER, INCREASE DISPOSAL AREA 22% & TANK CAPACITY 50%.

OTHER 2 £t, deep below the inlet located 123 £t.
from the front property line and 36 ft. off the left side property line as determined |
when facing the lot front frem Wayne Ridge Rd.—Lecate—inlet 3£t below original— '
grade.

PLANS APPROVED BY___James Hennigan DATE __72/23/63%

FiLL SEPTIC TANK AND DISTRIBUTION BOX WITH WATER BEFORE CALLING FOR AN INSPECTION. COVER NO WORK “
UNTIL INSPECTED AND APPROVED. |

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
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, 14
ture (Addressee rAgent)

% SENDER: . :
B =Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. | also wish to receive the
@ sComplete items 3, 4a, and 4b. following services (for an
g anrr:’t lyour name and address on the reverse of this form so that’we Can retum this | axtra fee): .
-4 card to you.
% ®Attach t¥ns form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. O Addressee's Address %
[ rmit.
o lsveme'Rstum Receipt Requested’ on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. O Restricted Delivery 3
£ ®The Retum Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date i
€ delivered. Consult postmaster for fee. a
3 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number g
® Mr. and Mrs. John Nolan Z 191 146 176 €
g 11805 Wayneridge Street 4b. Service Type .3
© Fulton, Maryland 20759 O Registered O Certified ‘m
@ O Express Mail O Insured .5
0] Retum Receipt for Merchandise [0 COD 2
7. Dajeof Dplivery 2
=
0@%/ //, %/dézeﬂ/ SHGISE 3
S ” 8. Addresseb'’s Addfess (Only if requested &
Aﬁ and fee is paid) ]
F
5 -
o
™
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PS Form 3811, December 1994 102505.97-8.0179 Domestic Return Receipt |



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE , | |

First-Class Mail

Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

Mr. Mark Rifkin, R. S.
Water and Sewerage Program
Bureau of Environmental Health

Ellicott City, Maryland 21043

® Print your name, address, and ZIP Code in this box ®

3525 Ellicott Mills Drive - Suite H :/3

1
co




Z 191 14b 17b

Receipt for -~
*Certified Mail
No Insurance Coverage Provided
wareosres DO not use for International Mail
POSTALSERVICE
) (See Reverse)

=

g Sent to
@ | Mr. and Mrs. John Nolan
£ | Street and No. A
e 11805 Wayneridge Street
= | P.O., State and ZIP Code
o | Fulton, Maryland 20759
© HliPosiage -

Certity 8e
£

Special Detivery Fee
2

Restricted Delivery Fee -

Return Receipt Showing
to Whom & Date Delivered

Return Receipt Showing to Whom,
Date. and Addressee’'s Address

TOTAL Péstage
& Fees $

Postmark or Date

Mark Rifkin
09/04/97




STICK POSTAGE STAMPS TO ARTICLE TO COVER FIRST CLASS POSTAGE, -
CERTIFIED MAIL FEE, AND CHARGES FOR ANY SELECTED OPTIONAL SERVICES (see front),

1. If you want this receipt postmarked, stick the gummed stub to the right of the return address
leaving the receipt attached and present the article at a post office service window-or hand it to
your rural carrier {no extra charge).

2. If you do not want this receipt postmarked, stick the gummed stub to the right of the return y

address of the article, date, detach and retain the receipt, and mail the article.

3. If you want a return receipt, write the certified mail number and your name and address on a
return receipt card, Form 3811, and attach it to the front of the article by means of the gummed
ends if space permits. Otherwise, affix to back of article. Endorse front of article RETURN RECEIPT
REQUESTED adjacent to the number. :

4. If you want delivery restricted to the addressee, or to an authorized agent of the addressea
endorse RESTRICTED DELIVERY on the front of the article.

5. Enter fees for the services requested in the appronriate spaces on the front of this réceipt. 1]
return receipt is requested, check the applicable blocks in item 1 of Form 3811.

6. Save this receipt and present it if you make inguiry. 105603-93-8-0218

,:/’/

b

PS Form 3800, March 1993 (Reverse)



HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer

3eptember 2. 1937

Mr. & Mrs. John Nolan
11805 Wayneridge Street
Fulton. MD 20759

NOTICE OF VIOLATION
11805 Wayneridge Street

MooresTield Lot 2B

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Nolan:

On August 25, 1997, I performed a septic system repair inspection at your
property known as Tax Map 41. Parcel 306. Lot 2. Block B. located at the above
referenced address. On that occasion. I observed shallow water table under four
feet of fill in a test hole directly adjacent to the existing septic tank and
drywell. :

This condition is in violation of Section 12.110 of the Howard County Code.

As the sewage discharge into the water table creates a condition which is,
or may be, hazardous to the public health. you are hereby ordered to seal your
septic tank within ten (10) days of receipt of this letter so as to convert it
into a holding tank until such time as a suitable repair system is installed.

This is necessary for two reasons: the septic system record indicates that
the drywell was installed to such a depth so as to permeate the water table
observed on the abeove referenced date. Additicnally. remeining repair options
are gererally complex., and would likely result in lengthy discussions.
Therefore. actual installation of a suitable repair septic system could be
delayed by several months.

The above referenced repair inspection was conducted subsequent to
observation of a laundry water surface discharge. Given the existing septic
svstem”'s age, it was agreed that proper connection of the laundry discharge would
likely result in imminent septic system failure. However. dus to the inability
to determine a suitable location to install a conventional septic system repair,
it was agreed to temporarily suspend repair attempts until -all options could be
discussed. :

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544
Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640  Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644
" Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642  TDD (410) 313-2323




Mr. John Nolan Page Two September 2. 1997

e

If you believe that the condition described above is not and could not be
a hazard to health. or that the Health Department is not acting in compliance
with pertinent laws and regulation, you may request a formal hearing before the
Board of Health within ten (10) days of receipt of this letter. If you wish to
discuss the evidence, the regulations, or your individual circumstances, you are
encouraged to request a meeting with us by calling (410) 313-2640 and scheduling
an appointment.

The investigation of this complaint and the enforcement powers of the
Health Department are set forth in Section 12 of the Howard County Code, a copy
of which is available for your investigation at this office.

If you have any questions regarding this notice, please contact me at (410)
313-2640. A

To pursue discussions of remaining répair'options, please call Ron Pinkley
or Craig Williams at (410) 313-2640.

Very truly yours, =

? YSRTAV SN

Mark E. Rifkin
Sanitarian
Water & Sewerage Program

MR
cc: Bert Nixon, Community & Environmental Health Services
File
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Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer
June 21, 1996

Mr. J.S. Blackwell
7000 20th Street #930

Vero Beach, FL 32966
RE: Building Permit Application BO0100350

Proposed Increase in Assisted Living
Client Capacity
| ‘ _ 11805 Wayneridge Street

Dear Mr. Blackwell, A
This is to advise that this office has received the above referenced

building permit application, but cannot recommend approval at this time.

21, 1995 in response to a report of a overflowing septic system, revealed a
surface discharge to the right of the approved septic system location. This

|
A previous inspection of your property, which was conducted on September
|

discharge appears to be mostly or wholly composed of laundry wastewater.

\
\
|
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT
|
|
|
|
|

This condition is not consistent with provisions of the Howard County Code.

All domestic sanitary wastewater must be discharged through a public sewer line

or an approved septic system. Additionally, the existing septic system, which
is more than thirty vears old, is already beyond its anticipated life expectancy. !
Any increase in flow, such as from new plumbing connections, could be reasonably ‘
expected to result in a sewage discharge in the near future.
|
|
\

Recommendation of building permit approval is contingent upon verification
of septic tank integrity, connection of the laundry discharge line into the house
sewer line (preceding the septic tank), and installation of additional
drainfields. Specific design of these drainfields would be determined upon
inspection of the property. This repair process also requires igsuance of a
septic system repair permit ($25 fee).

Please call this office at 313-2640 to schedule a septic system repair
inspection. or if you have any questions.

?'/g/%’ J0H4N MOLAN heT w/tw + /'

Arrer AisCys<ion oF St7vATroA, Very truly yours, . ,
NOAN AGREED T ARING (N LI a77EA %% f e 2
STATEMENT THAT ABREEHENT = Mark E. Rifkin. Sanitarian

For EX/STING  OCCOPANCY LEVELS FU7UZE Rater and Sewerage Program
MR EXPAMSQOA) TO & CLIENTS WNor po pRILISAL
cc: Mr. & Mrs. John Nolan
Avis Corbin, DILP

|

|

|

‘ Bureau of Environmental Health

‘ 3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544

‘ Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640 Community Environmental Health (410) 313-2644
|

Food Protection Program (410)313-2642  TDD (410) 313-2323 |
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HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Joyce M. Boyd, M.D., County Health Officer

October 16. 1995

Mr. & Mrs. John Nolan
11805 Wayneridge Street
Fulton, MD 20759

RE: NOTICEK OF VIOLATION
11805 Wayneridge Street

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Nolan:

On September 21. 1995, I, a sanitarian from this office., inspected your
property known as Tax Map 41, Parcel 306, Lot 2. Block B, located at the above
referenced address in response to a previous report of a sewage discharge. On
that occasion, Mr. Rifkin observed an area of surface discharge of laundry water
directly behind the house and to the right of the septic tank cleanout as seen
when standing on the road.

This condition is in violation of Section 12.110 of the Howard County Code.

As the sewage discharge creates a condition which is, or may be, hazardous
to the public health you are hereby ordered to effect repairs within fifteen (15)
days of receipt of this letter. If any new drainfields are necessary, then vou
must also apply to this office for a septic system repair permit, the fee for
which is $25.00. Until repairs are completed, vou must immediately (within 48
hours) have the septic tank contents pumped by a licensed sewage scavenger, and
continue pumping, as often as necessary, to prevent future sewage overflows.

If you believe that the condition described above is not and could not be
a hazard to health, or that the Health Department is not acting in compliance
with pertinent laws and regulation, you may request a formal hearing before the
Board of Health within ten (10) days of receipt of this letter. If vou wish to
discuss the evidence, the regulations, or yvour individual circumstances. you are
encouraged to request a meeting with us by calling 461- 9933 and scheduhng an
appointment.

Bureau of Environmental Health
3525-H Ellicott Mills Drive  Ellicott City, Maryland 21043-4544

Water and Sewerage, Permits (410) 313-2640  Community Environmental Health (410) 313- 2644

Food Protection Program (410) 313-2642  TDD (410) 313-2323



SI’I‘E INSPECTION SBEE’K

omn M[M Jf) /U@//M DATE REQUESTED:
PHONE #+ Y |~ "f ?7’ 7—«335 CONTRACTOR:
Anbmzss ' ‘ WELL TAG #:
- He, COUNTY #:
PROPOSAL: -Q(q Lin 0

¢ OS%T LOCATION DIAGRAM . &r?é

{Y\ 15' ‘

Wél/"

}EX ;7 B

oZ
T
(3

R

¥

CLAYRERDeE ST
NTS: M/;N/ 95 Corh) AWT D NOLANS moT toriE fs uBSTI TVTE
(LA%E Glyen //o@ HAD) CAVE OK To EX4MIVE L2540 ZZ2N

@ﬁﬁ@ L#ﬂﬁf WET ,%5/9 //v Vie, NoT ,(/A/O&/A/m/f‘/% W

4L3V(SE/> 044,»5@[@6 Z 00 N6TIE) /wmg BFIETTE, 2 /%2,




OW —aI- 'd
ounty

MARYLAND

DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & ZONING

Joseph W. Rutter, Jr., Director
October 20, 1995

Ms. Claire A. Nolan
11805 Wayneridge Street
Fulton, MD 20759

RE:  Senior Assisted Living Facility
11805 Wayneridge Street
Tax Map 41, Block 14, Parcel 279, Lot 2

Dear Ms. Nolan;

I am writing in response to your letter received October 19, 1995 regarding the use of the property
referenced above for a Senior Assisted Living Facility.

This property is located in the RR (Rural Residential) zoning district. According to Section 105.C.4.b
of the Howard County Zoning Regulations, the following is permitted as an accessory use in this zoning district:
"Housing by a resident family of...not more than eight mentally and/or physically disabled persons or persons
62 years of age or older, provided the use is registered, licensed or certified by the State of Maryland.” Section
133.D.1.c of the Zoning Regulations requires that at least two (2) parking spaces be provided on the property
for the housing of six (6) to eight (8) persons. In addition, at least two parking spaces must be provided for
the resident family (Section 133.D.2.a).

The plot plan you submitted verifies the existence of the required four (4) parking spaces. Therefore,

" your proposal to have a resident family house up to six (6) persons 62 years of age or older in a single-family

dwelling containing one kitchen is permitted, provided the use is registered, licensed or certified by the State
of Maryland.

If you have additional questions, please contact this Division at (410) 313-2393.

Sincerely,

(IfO0R =
William F. O’ Bnen. Chief
Division of Comprehensive Planning
and Zoning Administration
a

WFO/DB:vv

3430 Courthouse Drive ¢ Ellicott City, Maryland 21043 * (410)313-2350 * TDD 313-2323 ¢ FAX 313-3467
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/., _ APPLICATION  ~27%

R . SEWAGE DISPOSAL TESTING P
Lo MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

o .HOWARD COUN:’? ELLICOTT CITY
: »&% // /”" M DISTRICT e
_ ATEJ"/g 4.3
, : 7

TO: THE COUNTY HEALTH OFFICE
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

1, HEREBY, APPLY FOR THE NECESSARY TESTS IN ORDER TO CONSTRUCT (OR RECONSTRUCT) A SEWAGE
CISPOSAL SYSTEM. A

PROPERTY OWNER m(’_ %&,@)ﬂw&\?’ -
ADDRESS / PHONE

PROPERTY LOCATION:

SUBDIVISION ‘mﬂW 9y LOT NO. ﬂ? / 3

ROAD AND DESCRIPTION - / !/jm Q ¢(. { L 4 e
/7 J

OCCUPANT OHONE

PERSON TO CONSTRUCT SYSTEM

ADDRESS PHONE __

SIZE OF LOT / (2 —TYPE BLDG 3

NUMBER OF BEODROOMS

IF NOT SINGLE RESIDENCE DESCRIBE

SIGNATURE OF ARPLICANT _2 b(l.‘x,cQ ‘/gQ A oD
J APPROVED BY= i ? SI?MM é /7/”1 W DATE 7 "Z"j 'gg
REJEcﬂ : . C/ ' FOR / ' _DATE

Viino oF system

HOLD PENDING FURTHER TESTS DATE

REASONS FOR REJECTION OR HOLDING

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT
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PRESS HARD - WRITE CLEARLY - USE BALL-POINT PEN OR TYPEWRITER - PRESS HAé'b”*%on

STATE OF MARYLAND

-

APPLICATION MUST BE SUBMIT-

Offi di DEPARTMENT OF
ANNAPSdOLTsO:;:;YBLU::;%1401 WATER RESOURCES TED AND PERMIT RECEIVED BE-
: / , - FORE DRILLING IS STARTED.
0 E—
ﬁ ’ APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL
vy i N o ) : License NS
Owner it o tamoy, 0 Tty o . Ba Driller_ i.y_.,f'e 2 :‘_,"E...‘.‘.’ sy it Number S
. o s & , R Streetor R. F.D.« i '
" Street or R. F. D.ﬁv Lo e s A PR " | Post Office -
' ORI S : P O R
Post Office . “am trw it 855 “puund Date_ iz, Do & S
: Location of Well ,
' i Y
Quantity of Water to be Profiu‘cid,,_»'T_,—.g'f'M't o Subduv:slon 4 ,“ At gl (:,‘,,ft’j,}‘
B T W R - ; i 7 St S o
Totol Quon'nty Needed For Use,___%__r,fG._FffD._ Sectlon b{,‘ LB Ly T
. . [ : s e . '
Use for Water RN PR T, AR & P County Cb
. R Nearest Town _u""c”
Approximate Depth of Well (feet) v -
R P Distance from Town A 3
. - -~ o g .
Methed of Dri||‘ing to be used __ ’/" o .,';_-f Y. Direction from Town i 1
: i , Description of Location of Well 3
» I
Is this o Replacement Well? !——es - ﬁ? (This information should be definite enough to permit locoflng ;.
If YES, indicate date abandoned well is to be well on a county map). _ A
, S PR o G
sealed: Near what road __ sl ainidewnfn 2, c0® ’f,
4 '-:’v ’ 4 "
and by whom: On which side of road R : 5
(North, East, South, West) - ‘
PERMIT TO DRILL WELL -~ - = || Distance from road __, ... ;";r' : :
{Not To BeFilled In BY Driller) Draw a sketch below showing location of well in relation to nearby '
] towns, roads and streams with north in the direction of the arrow, .«
R , .: . ond give distance from well to nearest road junction or streem
Well Permit No £ j(‘ e - crossing shown on the sketch. N l !
Samples of Cuttings Required by Deportment m [No ] : » ’
Owner Requires Permit to Appropriate Water: | Yes| [No ] ‘ . . ~ NORTH

Owner Has Permit to Appropriate Water: ,| Ye;él [\No ]

Appropriation Permit No.
The applicant is herewith granted a permit to drill this well

subject ?o the condmons stigblated.

TS |

Dlrec?or ‘Date

THIS PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERRABLE
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM THE DEPARTMENT

Special conditions that must be observed:

‘ !.:r‘,,f
" Heolth Deporfmen? Approval of Application
l gt et County Department of Health
. or D S'c?e Deparfmen? of Heohh Py » - . A v v
Approved by _ ~ - L) - NI . - . S ' :'
L.Title .;_v.,.._xu(d - 9._;& RN T Pespius! | T e Ry Dot g kR e ey
& C"M'T’a ‘) ) . . B 4

Date R . R . ' C . .

Py r— ——— Y T LA O - TR T e e




HOWARD COUNTY

MARYLAND STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
’ 8 Church Road
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND

WELL COMPLETION REPORT

This report must be submitted within 10 days after_completion of the well.

This is to certify that the well which has been completed on the below property

has been constructed and disinfected in compliance with the regulations and
specifications of the State Board of Health,

The following construction and performance characteristics were notéd:

1. Type, diameter and length of casing _ Steel - 5'5/8- 22 ft.
2. Total depth of well 38

3, Type, diameter and length of strainer ' . Size of screen

openings

L4, Method of sealing top and bottom of screen

5., Method of grouting poured ' . Quantity, cement used 94 __ lbs.
' Gals. water 4 ;

6. Standing water level (depth below ground surface when not pumping) 21

surface when pumped at the designated rate, 21 .

7. Yield of well in galions per minute ‘20 ; elevation of water
|

8. Number of hours pump operated at stipulated rate during pumping test 11
9. Record of any other pumping performance A .
0. Log of materials encountered during drilling Sand - 0-22 Grey Granite 22-38

.1, Physical appearance of water at end of final pumping test clear
.2, Variation in vertical alignment (how much the well casing varies from a

truly plumb line) throughout its depth plumb

3, Disinfected by 12 ounces of 5L % C@yorine (Brand name
nTln;rnv : )

IOV ILV L0

Location of property on Wayneres®idge St. pear Md. 216

Ho-66-W-66

Health Department Number Dept. of Water Resources Permit No.
(//? '//(/ V '

s 19 . L A0 #20 g 28
2;fgnaty?e of Well Dy&ller

{STRUCTIONS: This form is to be completed in duplicate and certified by the well
~iller upon completion of each drilled well. One copy will be forwarded to the
~operty owner by the Health Department along with the final approval of the well.

Date: Nov. 30, 1965




